Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 19.03.2017

Schiilerinnen Il

Rang

1.
2,

3.

Nr

341
343

340

344
342

Name

Kipfmuller Fabienne
Wurm Laura

Keller Nina

Schenk Eliane
Wildhaber Gina

Jg
2003
2001

2003

2003
2003

Ort

Oetwil Am See
Hard

Appenzell

Heldswil
Walenstadt

Team

VC Meilen

RV Djs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

RMC Gossau
Team Suso Bike Trek

06:51.8
07:12.0

07:23.8

07:412
07:415

07:28.4
08:08.5

07:57 .4

08:08.1
08:08.4

07:346
07:57.6

08:09.4

08:30.4
09:232

07:42.2
08:08.2

08:24 5

08:29.5
09:455

07:53.1
08:09.1

08:27.6

08:43.4
09:36.0

Gesamt

(37:30.0)
(39:35.5)

(40:22.7)

(41:3256)
(44:34 5)



